
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801030000
01480

01/03/2018
10:00:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KELLER
AMBER
JORDAN

Instr
#:20130522000
210300

201801030000
02000

01/03/2018
11:15:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NETTLES
DAVID LEE

14 69 Instr
#:20091201000
441050

Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:69
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE
PHASE IV

201801030000
02800

01/03/2018
01:23:35

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090330000
115570

201801180000
17620

01/18/2018
12:54:31

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140103000
003840

201801220000
20420

01/22/2018
08:17:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRIDAY
DANIEL R

Instr
#:20041222000
698760

201801260000
26500

01/26/2018
08:14:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURTON
REGINA

Instr
#:20031201000
777830

201801300000
30720

01/30/2018
08:12:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
SHANNON

Instr
#:20091230000
476300

201801310000
31930

01/31/2018
08:14:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PATE
DOUGLAS W

Instr
#:20030403000
198600

201802230000
58210

02/23/2018
02:50:32

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070827000
402310

201802230000
58200

02/23/2018
02:50:10

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040504000
232440

201802260000
58510

02/26/2018
07:56:15

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030102000
001690

201802260000
58530

02/26/2018
08:06:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070912000
428140

201802260000
58540

02/26/2018
08:08:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050601000
263260

201802260000
58560

02/26/2018
08:12:03

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051007000
523460

201802260000
58570

02/26/2018
08:13:00

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051007000
524490



201802260000
58580

02/26/2018
08:13:57

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070406000
158830

201802260000
58740

02/26/2018
08:43:41

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060731000
366500

201802260000
59580

02/26/2018
12:43:19

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060511000
222730

201802260000
59600

02/26/2018
12:47:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050712000
348610

201802260000
59610

02/26/2018
12:48:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060501000
203460

201802260000
59590

02/26/2018
12:45:46

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050412000
170910

201802260000
59710

02/26/2018
01:10:08

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070405000
154930

201802260000
59730

02/26/2018
01:12:21

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
29876 Instr
#:20010719000
298761

Other:SEE
INST

201802260000
60630

02/26/2018
03:21:12

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030708000
431150

201802260000
60650

02/26/2018
03:23:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040204000
057260

201802260000
60640

02/26/2018
03:22:20

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
48927 Instr
#:20011113000
489271

Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62730

02/27/2018
01:15:47

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051017000
538710

201802280000
64130

02/28/2018
12:42:52

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040107000
012550

201803010000
65160

03/01/2018
08:09:50

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EALEY
LASHAWN

Instr
#:20070208000
059610

201802200000
53340

02/20/2018
08:09:51

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COHILL
LARRY

Legacy #:1993-
5857 Instr
#:19930302000
058571

Other:SEE
INST


