Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	VANCIAL LL First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Necorded	INAITIE	Faity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Mapbook	waprage	T iist Kelelelice	Description
201801030000 01480	01/03/2018 10:00:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLER AMBER JORDAN					Instr #:20130522000 210300	
201801030000 02000	01/03/2018 11:15:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NETTLES DAVID LEE			14	69	Instr #:20091201000 441050	Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:69 Sub:STRATFC RD PLACE PHASE IV
201801030000 02800	01/03/2018 01:23:35	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090330000 115570	
201801180000 17620	01/18/2018 12:54:31	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140103000 003840	
201801220000 20420	01/22/2018 08:17:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIDAY DANIEL R					Instr #:20041222000 698760	
201801260000 26500	01/26/2018 08:14:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON REGINA					Instr #:20031201000 777830	
201801300000 30720	01/30/2018 08:12:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN SHANNON					Instr #:20091230000 476300	
201801310000 31930	01/31/2018 08:14:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE DOUGLAS W					Instr #:20030403000 198600	
201802230000 58210	02/23/2018 02:50:32	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070827000 402310	
201802230000 58200	02/23/2018 02:50:10	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040504000 232440	
201802260000 58510	02/26/2018 07:56:15	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030102000 001690	
201802260000 58530	02/26/2018 08:06:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070912000 428140	
201802260000 58540	02/26/2018 08:08:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050601000 263260	
201802260000 58560	02/26/2018 08:12:03	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051007000 523460	
201802260000 58570	02/26/2018 08:13:00	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051007000 524490	

	1			1	1				
201802260000 58580	02/26/2018 08:13:57	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070406000 158830	
201802260000 58740	02/26/2018 08:43:41	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060731000 366500	
201802260000 59580	02/26/2018 12:43:19	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060511000 222730	
201802260000 59600	02/26/2018 12:47:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20050712000 348610	
201802260000 59610	02/26/2018 12:48:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060501000 203460	
201802260000 59590	02/26/2018 12:45:46	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20050412000 170910	
201802260000 59710	02/26/2018 01:10:08	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070405000 154930	
201802260000 59730	02/26/2018 01:12:21	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Legacy #:2001- 29876 Instr #:20010719000 298761	Other:SEE INST
201802260000 60630	02/26/2018 03:21:12	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20030708000 431150	
201802260000 60650	02/26/2018 03:23:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20040204000 057260	
201802260000 60640	02/26/2018 03:22:20	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Legacy #:2001- 48927 Instr #:20011113000 489271	Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62730	02/27/2018 01:15:47	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20051017000 538710	
201802280000 64130	02/28/2018 12:42:52	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20040107000 012550	
201803010000 65160	03/01/2018 08:09:50	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EALEY LASHAWN			Instr #:20070208000 059610	
201802200000 53340	02/20/2018 08:09:51	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COHILL LARRY			Legacy #:1993- 5857 Instr #:19930302000 058571	Other:SEE INST